Riviera Scouting – Outdoor Program : 2017

FULL PAGE CALENDAR:
https://rivierascouting.org/calendar/


Sun Mar 26, 2017
· Hike - Switzer Falls and Bear Canyon - 6.8 miles

Mon Apr 10-15, 2017
· Spring Break - TUSD

Sun Apr 30, 2017
· Intermediate Hike- Location TBD

Sat May 20-21, 2017
· Beginning Backpacking: Valley Forge/Little Jimmy
· Intermediate Backpacking: Location TBD

Sat Jun 17-18, 2017
· Beg/Int Backpacking: Location TBD

Thu Jun 22, 2017
· All day Last Day of School - Torrance Unified

Fri Jun 30, 2017
· Intermediate Level Hike - Location TBD

Fri Jul 28, 29, 30, 2017
· 3 day Int/Adv 2 day Backpacking: Location TBD

Sat Aug 19-25, 2017
· Long Term Backpacking: Rae Lakes Loop

Sat Aug 26-27, 2017
· Upper Kern River - Rafting
· Kern River Camp Ground, 13375 Lake Ming Rd, Bakersfield, CA 93306, USA

Thu Sep 7, 2017
· First Day of School - Torrance Unified

October 2017
· Canoe Trip – date/location TBD

November 2017
· Thanksgiving Holiday - Hike – date/location TBD

December 2017
· Christmas Holiday - Hike – date/location TBD
